
jrk
võistlus-

klass
nr nimi elukoht sa distants aeg koht punktid ring 1 ring 2 ring 3 ring 4

1 N10 15 Rebeka Nipernado Rapla 2000 1 x 2,8 km 0:19:22 1 50 0:19:22
2 N10 17 Liisa Loel Rapla 2000 1 x 2,8 km 2 46 0:22:28
3 N14 1 Siiri Raav Märjamaa 1996 2 x 2,8 km 0:35:39 1 50 0:16:20 0:19:19
4 N16 12 Epp Kuslap Paluküla 1994 2 x 2,8 km 0:26:34 1 50 0:12:37 0:13:57
5 N18 19 Evelin Loel Märjamaa 1993 4 x 2,8 km 0:50:18 1 50 0:12:17 0:12:32 0:12:54 0:12:35
6 N 27 Mariann Sulg Kehtna 1987 4 x 2,8 km 0:50:24 1 50 0:12:06 0:12:45 0:12:53 0:12:40
7 NV I 40 Anne-Ly Pedaja Rapla 1970 4 x 2,8 km 1:04:52 1 50 0:15:37 0:16:28 0:16:19 0:16:28
8 NV II 5 Aivi Tarvis Rapla 1959 4 x 2,8 km 0:47:15 1 50 0:11:34 0:11:41 0:11:59 0:12:01
9 M12 26 Priit-Karmo Orupõld Eidapere 1999 1 x 2,8 km 0:18:54 1 50 0:18:54
10 M14 39 Ken Lill Rapla 1996 2 x 2,8 km 0:23:15 1 50 0:11:16 0:11:59
11 M14 25 Siim Pesor Rapla 1997 2 x 2,8 km 0:24:44 2 46 0:11:56 0:12:48
12 M16 35 Madis Kivastik Sipa 1994 2 x 4,9 km 0:48:40 1 50 0:22:35 0:26:05
13 M18 8 Peeter Tarvis jun Rapla 1993 4 x 4,9 km 1:10:03 1 50 0:16:27 0:17:24 0:18:03 0:18:09
14 M18 32 Siim Luhaorg Juuru 1993 4 x 4,9 km 1:11:06 2 46 0:16:29 0:17:57 0:18:14 0:18:26
15 M18 18 Raimond Lepiste Kehtna 1993 4 x 4,9 km 1:14:24 3 43 0:17:03 0:19:37 0:19:20 0:18:24
16 M 33 Peeter Pruus Rapla 1989 4 x 4,9 km 1:01:04 1 50 0:14:43 0:15:19 0:15:54 0:15:08
17 M 21 Martin Tamm Rapla 1988 4 x 4,9 km 1:04:24 2 46 0:15:42 0:16:18 0:16:13 0:16:11
18 M 3 Raido Karjane Kehtna 1989 4 x 4,9 km 1:06:05 3 43 0:15:05 0:16:54 0:16:52 0:17:14
19 M 41 Margus Mõtus Rapla 1978 4 x 4,9 km 1:13:05 4 41 0:17:35 0:17:37 0:18:17 0:19:36
20 M 38 Margo Lill Rapla 1973 4 x 4,9 km 1:18:23 5 40 0:17:34 0:18:50 0:19:58 0:22:01
21 M 16 Argo Nipernado Rapla 1973 4 x 4,9 km 1:19:07 6 39 0:18:43 0:20:12 0:19:57 0:20:15
22 M 29 Margo Pedaja Kehtna 1974 4 x 4,9 km 1:21:03 7 38 0:19:27 0:19:45 0:20:33 0:21:18
23 M 20 Merko Vaga Kehtna 1985 4 x 4,9 km 1:29:47 8 37 0:20:48 0:22:49 0:23:24 0:22:46
24 M 30 Taavi Rassman Alu 1971 4 x 4,9 km katk 0:19:28 0:19:59
25 MV I 37 Kaido Pesor Rapla 1970 4 x 4,9 km 1:01:03 1 50 0:14:44 0:15:19 0:15:55 0:15:05
26 MV I 2 Priit Karjane Kehtna 1969 4 x 4,9 km 1:02:24 2 46 0:14:45 0:15:29 0:15:59 0:16:11
27 MV I 22 Ain Rästa Tallinn 1968 4 x 4,9 km 1:03:42 3 43 0:15:03 0:15:55 0:16:17 0:16:27
28 MV I 28 Mart Tilk Märjamaa 1970 4 x 4,9 km 1:07:16 4 41 0:16:05 0:16:50 0:17:02 0:17:19
29 MV I 36 Ivo Kivastik Sipa 1969 4 x 4,9 km 1:10:16 5 40 0:16:57 0:17:39 0:17:53 0:17:47
30 MV I 10 Andres Romulus Rapla 1969 4 x 4,9 km 1:12:13 6 39 0:17:39 0:18:21 0:18:14 0:17:59
31 MV I 11 Toomas Moor Kohila 1965 4 x 4,9 km 1:15:08 7 38 0:17:38 0:19:11 0:18:49 0:19:30
32 MV I 31 Tenno Alamaa Märjamaa 1966 4 x 4,9 km 1:15:44 8 37 0:18:16 0:19:15 0:19:03 0:19:10
33 MV I 34 Vahur Palu Märjamaa 1965 4 x 4,9 km 1:18:36 9 36 0:19:30 0:19:49 0:19:34 0:19:43
34 MV I 13 Andrus Tamm Rapla 1967 4 x 4,9 km 1:24:03 10 35 0:19:29 0:21:13 0:21:42 0:21:39
35 MV II 14 Hannes Roomet Rapla 1953 4 x 4,9 km 1:04:33 1 50 0:15:04 0:16:12 0:16:44 0:16:33
36 MV II 42 Olev Murd Kohila 1960 4 x 4,9 km 1:10:40 2 46 0:17:01 0:17:27 0:17:54 0:18:18
37 MV II 24 Ats Kütt Kohila 1950 4 x 4,9 km 1:10:47 3 43 0:17:02 0:17:47 0:18:00 0:17:58
38 MV II 4 Peeter Tarvis sen Rapla 1956 4 x 4,9 km 1:13:33 4 41 0:17:57 0:18:31 0:18:28 0:18:37

võistlus-
klass

nr nimi distants aeg koht punktid ring 1 ring 2 ring 3 ring 4

1 MV I 37 Kaido Pesor Rapla 1970 4 x 4,9 km 1:01:03 1 50 0:14:44 0:15:19 0:15:55 0:15:05
2 M 33 Peeter Pruus Rapla 1989 4 x 4,9 km 1:01:04 1 50 0:14:43 0:15:19 0:15:54 0:15:08
3 MV I 2 Priit Karjane Kehtna 1969 4 x 4,9 km 1:02:24 2 46 0:14:45 0:15:29 0:15:59 0:16:11
4 MV I 22 Ain Rästa Tallinn 1968 4 x 4,9 km 1:03:42 3 43 0:15:03 0:15:55 0:16:17 0:16:27
5 M 21 Martin Tamm Rapla 1988 4 x 4,9 km 1:04:24 2 46 0:15:42 0:16:18 0:16:13 0:16:11
6 MV II 14 Hannes Roomet Rapla 1953 4 x 4,9 km 1:04:33 1 50 0:15:04 0:16:12 0:16:44 0:16:33
7 M 3 Raido Karjane Kehtna 1989 4 x 4,9 km 1:06:05 3 43 0:15:05 0:16:54 0:16:52 0:17:14
8 MV I 28 Mart Tilk Märjamaa 1970 4 x 4,9 km 1:07:16 4 41 0:16:05 0:16:50 0:17:02 0:17:19
9 M18 8 Peeter Tarvis jun Rapla 1993 4 x 4,9 km 1:10:03 1 50 0:16:27 0:17:24 0:18:03 0:18:09
10 MV I 36 Ivo Kivastik Sipa 1969 4 x 4,9 km 1:10:16 5 40 0:16:57 0:17:39 0:17:53 0:17:47
11 MV II 42 Olev Murd Kohila 1960 4 x 4,9 km 1:10:40 2 46 0:17:01 0:17:27 0:17:54 0:18:18
12 MV II 24 Ats Kütt Kohila 1950 4 x 4,9 km 1:10:47 3 43 0:17:02 0:17:47 0:18:00 0:17:58
13 M18 32 Siim Luhaorg Juuru 1993 4 x 4,9 km 1:11:06 2 46 0:16:29 0:17:57 0:18:14 0:18:26
14 MV I 10 Andres Romulus Rapla 1969 4 x 4,9 km 1:12:13 6 39 0:17:39 0:18:21 0:18:14 0:17:59
15 M 41 Margus Mõtus Rapla 1978 4 x 4,9 km 1:13:05 4 41 0:17:35 0:17:37 0:18:17 0:19:36
16 MV II 4 Peeter Tarvis sen Rapla 1956 4 x 4,9 km 1:13:33 4 41 0:17:57 0:18:31 0:18:28 0:18:37
17 M18 18 Raimond Lepiste Kehtna 1993 4 x 4,9 km 1:14:24 3 43 0:17:03 0:19:37 0:19:20 0:18:24
18 MV I 11 Toomas Moor Kohila 1965 4 x 4,9 km 1:15:08 7 38 0:17:38 0:19:11 0:18:49 0:19:30
19 MV I 31 Tenno Alamaa Märjamaa 1966 4 x 4,9 km 1:15:44 8 37 0:18:16 0:19:15 0:19:03 0:19:10
20 M 38 Margo Lill Rapla 1973 4 x 4,9 km 1:18:23 5 40 0:17:34 0:18:50 0:19:58 0:22:01
21 MV I 34 Vahur Palu Märjamaa 1965 4 x 4,9 km 1:18:36 9 36 0:19:30 0:19:49 0:19:34 0:19:43
22 M 16 Argo Nipernado Rapla 1973 4 x 4,9 km 1:19:07 6 39 0:18:43 0:20:12 0:19:57 0:20:15
23 M 29 Margo Pedaja Kehtna 1974 4 x 4,9 km 1:21:03 7 38 0:19:27 0:19:45 0:20:33 0:21:18
24 MV I 13 Andrus Tamm Rapla 1967 4 x 4,9 km 1:24:03 10 35 0:19:29 0:21:13 0:21:42 0:21:39
25 M 20 Merko Vaga Kehtna 1985 4 x 4,9 km 1:29:47 8 37 0:20:48 0:22:49 0:23:24 0:22:46
26 M 30 Taavi Rassman Alu 1971 4 x 4,9 km katk 0:19:28 0:19:59
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